WH-MY01052006

06.03.2010 Ort:  Ermsleben

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr.
1 Beckmann, Stefan 36000
2 Dahlmann, Marc 44088
3 Hesse, Thomas 17745
4 Forster, Reno 35827
5 Bierstedt, Dietmar 26524
6 Ruhe, Michael 17699
7 Ruhe, Kathrin 17687
8 Thirig, Steffen 29396
9 Knauer, Giinter 35217
10 Maa8, Ralf Michael 32404
11 Paulus, Lutz 22774
12 Ring, Walter 5820
13 Bieganski, Dieter 38746
14 Weidner, Hartmut 38503
15 Witte, Gerhard 31572
16 Paulus, Juliane 43772
17 Liiter, Hans-Joachim 30295
18 Riibener, Wolfgang 32165
19 Skowronnek, Reinhard 14745
20 Klauf3, Helmut 29154
21 Wechselberger, Steffen41952
22 Bannier, Ilona 40533
23 Liiter, Carmen 42634

Landesweiter Wettbewerb
SchieBstatte:

SLG

SLG Colbitz

Einzelmitglied

SLG Aschersleben

SLG Sportl. Schieen Hecklinge
SLG Sudenburger GroBk.Schiitz
SLG Aschersleben

SLG Aschersleben

SLG Aschersleben

SLG Aschersleben

SLG Sportl. Schieen Hecklinge
SLG Aschersleben

SLG PreuBlisch-Bornecke

SLG Anhalt Hecklingen

SLG Sportl. Schieen Hecklinge
SLG PreuBlisch-Bornecke

SLG Aschersleben

SLG Anhalt Hecklingen

SLG Aschersleben

SLG BGGe.V.

SLG Aschersleben

SLG Anhalt Hecklingen

SLG PreuBlisch-Bornecke

SLG Anhalt Hecklingen

Endergebnis
07.03.2010

11:27

Duell

104
105
101
101
100
96
79
69
90
68
92
71
93
68
63
69
79
59
35
40
21
39
50

Landesmeisterschaft Sachsen-Anhalt
Einzelwertung - C.16 KK Kurzwaffe

Praz.

109
99
99
92
88
92

103
99
75
93
65
85
59
77
75
68
54
59
79
62
81
53
34
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GroBkaliber Schitzengilde 93 Konradsburg e.V. Ermslebe:

Gesamt

213
204
200
193
188
188
182
168
165
161
157
156
152
145
138
137
133
118
114
102
102

92

84



